UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR
Programme of B.A.-B.Ed. /B.Sc.-B.Ed. Part-I (Four Years Integrated Course) Examination Oct., 2021
REVISED
Timing /Paper Name Timing/Paper Name
Day & Date C C g /rape P
o ourse Code 1100 a.m. t0 12.30 p.m. | 12.30 p.m. to 2.00 p.m.
Thursday, 21-10-2021 OB]":'L/I;‘ZSC"B'Ed' Gen. English (Compulsory) | cpjjdhood and Growing Up
Friday, 22-10-2021 B.A./B.Sc.-B.Ed. | Contemporary India and Instructional System &
o 03 & 04 (G-A) | Education Educational Evaluation
Saturday, 23-10-2021 Sociology (I) Sociology (1)
Monday, 25-10-2021 Hindi (I)/Chemistry (I) Hindi (I1)/ Chemistry (1)
Tuesday, 26-10-2021 English (1)/ Chemistry (II1) | English (II)
Wednesday, 27-10-2021 Philosophy (1)/ Zoology (1) | Philosophy (I1)/ Zoology (1I)
Thursday, 28-10-2021 Sanskrit (1)/ Zoology (11I) Sanskrit (I11)/ Botany (I)
Friday, 29-10-2021 Botany (I11)/ Economics (I) | Botany (I1)/ Economics (1)
Saturday, 30-10-2021 B.A-B.Ed/ History (I)/ Physics (I) History (I1)/ Physics (II)
Tuesday, 09-1 1-2021 B'S<‘:--B; Ed 05 Pub. Admn. () Pub. Admn. (1)
Wednesday, 10-11-2021 06 & 07 (G.-B)’ Political Science (1) Political Science (I1)
Thursday, 11-11-2021 Home Science (I) Home Science (I1)
Friday, 12-11-2021 Mathematics (I) Mathematics (I1)
Saturday, 13-11-2021 Drawing & Painting Mathematics (I11)
Monday, 15-11-2021 Psychology (I) Psychology (II)
Tuesday, 16-11-2021 Urdu (1) Urdu (I1)/
Wednesday, 17-11-2021 Geography (1)/ Physics (III) | Geography (1)
Thursday, 18-11-2021 Music (1) Music (1)
Note:-
1- No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
2- Complaint against question papers, if any, should be submitted to the University through the Centre

Superintendent concerned within a week from the date of examination for the paper concerned, after
which no complaint will be entertained.
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